
2011 ANNAPOLIS NOOD - FLEET 
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Series Standing - 8 races scored 

Information is provisional and subject to modification 
Regatta results saved: Sunday, May 1, 2011 3:53:03 PM EDT 

 

(Entries=64) Etchells | J/22 | J/24 

Division: Etchells (13 boats) (top) 

Po

s 
Sail Boat Skipper 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

Total 

Point

s 

Po

s 

1 
123

8 

Whirlwi

nd 

Gary 

Jobson 
1 1 1 2 5 1 4 1 16.00 1 

2 
130

0 

USA 

1300 

Michael 

Dressell 
2 4 6 1 7 2 2 8 32.00 2 

3 
109

7 

Caramb

a 

Jose 

Fuentes 
7 5 5 3 6 3 1 7 37.00 3 

4 
116

7 

Clean 

Executio

n 

Michael 

Gavin 
10 6 3 6 2 4 11 4 46.00 4 

5 819 

Make 

Mine a 

Double 

Jeff 

Borland 
3 3 7 8 1 9 6 10 47.00 5 

6 

US

A 

126

0 

Playmak

er 

Alan 

Kelly 
12 9 2 10 8 8 3 3 55.00 6 

7 
110

3 

Todd 

Lalumie

re 

Todd 

Lalumie

re 

4 7 8 11 4 7 9 5 55.00 7 

8 

US 

107

6 

USA107

6 

Ray 

Harringt

on 

8 2 4 4 11 12 12 6 59.00 8 

9 146   

Dave 

Perkows

ki 

5 
14/D

NF 

14/D

NS 
5 12 6 5 2 63.00 9 

10 132 Hat Mark 6 10 10 7 3 11 8 14/D 69.00 10 



Po

s 
Sail Boat Skipper 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

Total 

Point

s 

Po

s 

8 Trick Toso NF 

11 

US

A 

959 

My 

Wife is 

the Best 

Rick 

Crow 
9 8 9 9 9 10 10 11 75.00 11 

12 

US

A 

115

3 

  

Benjami

n 

Newman 

11 11 
14/D

NS 

14/NoF

in 
10 5 7 9 81.00 12 

13 

GB

R 

133

1 

Gelert 
James 

Howells 

14/D

NS 

14/D

NS 

14/D

NS 

14/NoF

in 

14/D

NS 

14/D

NS 

14/D

NS 

14/D

NS 

112.0

0 
13 

Notes 

(1)
 Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012 

(2)
 Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 2 

Division: J/22 (38 boats) (top) 

Po

s 
Sail Boat Skipper 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

Total 

Point

s 

Po

s 

1 

US

A 

158

6 

Dazzler 

Allan 

Terhune, 

Jr 

7 5 1 1 2 8 1 5 
30.0

0 
1 

2 

US

A 

677 

Julian 

Associates 

Brad 

Julian 
6 1 5 7 1 6 17 2 

45.0

0 
2 

3 
109

8 
Instigator 

Travis 

Odenbach 
1 8 15 2 5 25 19 4 

79.0

0 
3 

4 
164

3 

Sailors for 

the Sea 
Tim Healy 2 6 8 31 4 16 12 1 

80.0

0 
4 

5 
158

9 
HPS 

Carol 

Cronin 
8 21 4 24 8 5 4 7 

81.0

0 
5 

6 

US

A 

106

0 

Leading 

Edge 

Todd 

Hiller 
15 10 6 5 32 14 2 3 

87.0

0 
6 



Po

s 
Sail Boat Skipper 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

Total 

Point

s 

Po

s 

7 
132

9 

Hot 

Toddy 

Jeffrey 

Todd 
3 15 28 16 11 11 3 9 

96.0

0 
7 

8 270   
J.R. 

Maxwell 
10 25 3 22 23 2 5 8 

98.0

0 
8 

9 
157

4 
Traction 

Tod 

Sackett 
5 4 21 6 7 18 32 6 

99.0

0 
9 

10 
103

6 
  

Alon 

Finkelstei

n 

11 3 7 4 9 20 7 
39/O

CS 

100.

00 
10 

11 574 
Luna 

Bambino 
John Loe 4 2 13 

39/No

Fin 
10 1 22 14 

105.

00 
11 

12 678 
Funhouse 

Mirror 

Collin 

Linehan 
9 11 25 3 14 3 21 27 

113.

00 
12 

13 946 Shadow 
Steven 

Lowery 
13 18 11 

39/No

Fin 
3 22 6 16 

128.

00 
13 

14 
105

1 

No 

Problem 

Timothy 

Libby 

26/ZF

P 
16 18 11 16 13 25 15 

140.

00 
14 

15 933 
Committe

d 

Chris 

Gaffney 

31/ZF

P 
9 14 18 24 7 27 11 

141.

00 
15 

16 
154

6 
Folka Art Silcox 27 12 12 13 22 21 9 25 

141.

00 
16 

17 

US

A 

263 

Shark 

Sandwich 
Dave Kerr 21 13 16 30 12 28 11 10 

141.

00 
17 

18 333 
Sibling 

Rivalry 

Daniel 

Cameron 
14 7 30 17 6 19 10 

39/D

NF 

142.

00 
18 

19 
141

4 
  

Alister 

Thomson 
12 20 9 19 21 29 16 22 

148.

00 
19 

20 
150

4 

Rhythmic 

Pumping 

Jacob 

Doyle 
32 14 23 8 13 10 15 

39/D

NF 

154.

00 
20 

21 
153

6 

Hot 

Ticket 

Sandy 

Adzick 
16 24 19 26 17 26 18 13 

159.

00 
21 

22 

US

A 

792 

Handbask

et 

David 

Robinson 
35 19 17 10 28 9 24 18 

160.

00 
22 

23 

US

A 

489 

Mo' 

Money 

Kevin 

Doyle 

Victor 

Snyder 

19 22 22 25 25 30 8 12 
163.

00 
23 



Po

s 
Sail Boat Skipper 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

Total 

Point

s 

Po

s 

24 925 Vamanos 
David 

McBrier 
22 30 

39/D

NS 
14 15 15 14 20 

169.

00 
24 

25 
136

7 
  

David 

Becker 

32/ZF

P 
29 2 23 31 12 20 21 

170.

00 
25 

26 
155

9 
Tangler 

Warren/G

ene 

Richter/Pe

ters 

20 
22/R

DG 
10 21 18 31 31 17 

170.

00 
26 

27 
147

0 
Sundog 

Kathy 

Parks 
17 17 26 15 29 4 30 

39/D

NF 

177.

00 
27 

28 358 Liten' Up! 
Terry 

Schertz 
30 23 20 12 30 17 34 26 

192.

00 
28 

29 252   
James 

McKenna 
26 31 27 9 19 36 28 24 

200.

00 
29 

30 
109

4 

Moonlight

ing 
Rex Moon 25 28 29 20 20 27 13 

39/D

NF 

201.

00 
30 

31 354 354 
Sarah 

Enwright 
33 26 33 27 

18/R

DG 
35 23 

39/D

NF 

234.

00 
31 

32 725 Ease 

R. 

Gregory 

Cukor 

29 32 24 33 35 23 36 23 
235.

00 
32 

33 

US

A 

293 

Accompli

ce 

Brian 

McEwing 
28 27 34 28 26 37 29 30 

239.

00 
33 

34 

CA

N 

844 

Catch 22 
Stuart 

Lawrie 
31 34 31 29 27 24 33 

39/D

NF 

248.

00 
34 

35 169 Tiger 
Tom 

Donlan 
37 

39/D

NS 

39/D

NS 

39/No

Fin 
33 32 26 19 

264.

00 
35 

36 
109

3 
  

Robert 

Martensso

n 

34 33 32 32 34 34 35 
39/O

CS 

273.

00 
36 

37 942 Justenuff 
Pat 

McFadden 
36 35 35 34 

39/D

NF 

39/D

NS 

39/D

NS 
28 

285.

00 
37 

38 403   
Stacy 

Renauld 

39/D

NS 

39/D

NS 

39/D

NS 

39/No

Fin 
36 33 37 29 

291.

00 
38 

Notes 

(1)
 Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012 



(2)
 Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 2 

Division: J/24 (13 boats) (top) 

Po

s 
Sail Boat Skipper 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

Total 

Point

s 

Po

s 

1 58 
Bangor 

Packet 

Anthony 

Parker 
3 1 5 2 2 5 1 1 

20.0

0 
1 

2 
535

0 

millenniu

m falcon 

Paul Van 

Ravensw

aay 

1 3 1 7 1 2 4 11 
30.0

0 
2 

3 

US

A 

291

8 

Street 

Legal 

Chris 

Jankowsk

i 

9 2 4 1 4 1 2 9 
32.0

0 
3 

4 
347

9 

Rush 

Hour 

Pat 

FitzGeral

d 

6 9 2 3 3 6 6 4 
39.0

0 
4 

5 
375

0 

The J-

Team 

Mark 

Rivera 
10 5 11 4 6 9 5 2 

52.0

0 
5 

6 

US

A 

235

0 

Tribal 

Pleasures 

W. David 

Bonney 
2 8 10 6 5 8 8 7 

54.0

0 
6 

7 

US

A 

257

5 

Spacema

n Spiff 

Pete 

Kassal 
4 4 7 11 9 4 7 10 

56.0

0 
7 

8 
239

3 

Fugue 

State 

Kevin 

O'Brien 
8 10 9 8 10 3 3 6 

57.0

0 
8 

9 
404

5 

Arnold 

Goes To 

Hollywo

od 

Jack Van 

Dalen 
5 7 3 9 7 10 11 8 

60.0

0 
9 

10 
400

6 

USA 

4006 

Peter 

Rich 
7 6 6 12 8 12 9 3 

63.0

0 
10 

11 
334

2 
Trinity 

Alexande

r Stanton 
11 11 8 5 11 7 10 5 

68.0

0 
11 

12 
326

4 

RADICA

LJ 

Jack 

Machlin 
12 12 12 10 12 11 12 12 

93.0

0 
12 

13 
227

4 
WIP 

Mark 

Hillman 

14/D

NS 

14/D

NS 

14/D

NS 

14/NoF

in 

14/D

NS 

14/D

NS 

14/D

NS 

14/D

NS 

112.

00 
13 



Notes 

(1)
 Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012 

(2)
 Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 2 

Information is provisional and subject to modification 

 

Principal Race Officer: Mark Hasslinger 
Jury Chair: Ric Crabbe  

 

Version 5.6.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at 

http://www.gromurph.org/javascore 

 


